
Hobby  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 245 Schulenberg, Lukas IWM-Freiburg M2584 1 - - - - 31:49 - 3 1 : 4 9 D
2 242 Müller, Matthias TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M2585 2 - - - - 32:30 - 3 2 : 3 0 D
3 211 Koch, Felix M2090 1 - - - - 32:48 - 3 2 : 4 8 D
4 260 Giesin, Fabian M3083 1 - - - - 32:54 - 3 2 : 5 4 D
5 286 Fetsch, Sascha BSW Stahlkocher M3575 1 - - - - 33:15 - 3 3 : 1 5 D
6 289 Karg, Hellmut TV Gundelfingen M3576 2 - - - - 33:27 - 3 3 : 2 7 D
7 322 Nohl, Dennis FUNactiv Seeend e.V. M4072 1 - - - - 33:39 - 3 3 : 3 9 D
8 257 Ankele, Kristof Sportfreunde fischer M3079 2 - - - - 33:58 - 3 3 : 5 8 D
9 311 Flesch, Herbert Kaiserstuhl Runners M4069 2 - - - - 34:02 - 3 4 : 0 2 D

10 285 Ermer, Jörg Tsch Langenau Tri M3574 3 - - - - 34:03 - 3 4 : 0 3 D
11 320 Künstle, Gerald TV Staufen M4069 3 - - - - 34:06 - 3 4 : 0 6 D
12 283 Chriske, Elmar SV RW Glottertal M3575 4 - - - - 34:13 - 3 4 : 1 3 D
13 377 Platz, Oliver M5063 1 - - - - 34:20 - 3 4 : 2 0 D
14 246 Stahr, Simon heikes helden M2584 3 - - - - 34:23 - 3 4 : 2 3 D
15 374 HAEBIG, PHILIPPE tac colmar M5063 2 - - - - 34:35 - 3 4 : 3 5 F
16 357 Roser, Thomas TSF TUTTLINGEN M4565 1 - - - - 34:37 - 3 4 : 3 7 D
17 310 Enghauser, Harald Kaiserstuhl Runners M4069 4 - - - - 34:40 - 3 4 : 4 0 D
18 294 Novotny, Jaroslav M3577 5 - - - - 34:41 - 3 4 : 4 1 CH
19 318 Kriechbaum, Axel TSCH Langenau M4568 2 - - - - 34:45 - 3 4 : 4 5 D
20 312 Haake, Björn badenova M4069 5 - - - - 34:48 - 3 4 : 4 8 D
21 364 Wössner, Jürgen M4566 3 - - - - 34:49 - 3 4 : 4 9 D
22 204 Rüttler, Joana Neckarsulmer Sportunio W2091 1 - - - - 35:01 - 3 5 : 0 1 D
23 288 Ibig, Marcus TeamErdingerAlkoholfrei M3578 6 - - - - 35:16 - 3 5 : 1 6 D
23 265 Meyer, Ralf SV Forchheim M3080 3 - - - - 35:16 - 3 5 : 1 6 D
25 341 Bienmüller, Volker Kaiserstuhl Runners M4564 4 - - - - 35:21 - 3 5 : 2 1 D
26 369 Feyl, Bernd M5061 3 - - - - 35:28 - 3 5 : 2 8 D
27 262 Haas, Moritz TRI-TEAM2010 M3083 4 - - - - 35:31 - 3 5 : 3 1 D
28 386 Schwab, Werner Team Waltershofen M5558 1 - - - - 35:39 - 3 5 : 3 9 D
29 292 May, Christian M3578 7 - - - - 35:43 - 3 5 : 4 3 D
30 342 Bitzenhofer, Jochen M4566 5 - - - - 35:46 - 3 5 : 4 6 D
31 298 Sebastian, Daniel M3576 8 - - - - 35:49 - 3 5 : 4 9 D
32 324 Tricomi, Giovanni Triathlon Team Waldhau M4070 6 - - - - 35:54 - 3 5 : 5 4 D
33 375 Höfflin, Andreas Lauftreff Breisach M5063 4 - - - - 35:56 - 3 5 : 5 6 F
33 317 Reiser, Matthias M3577 9 - - - - 35:56 - 3 5 : 5 6 
35 346 Hagenmaier, Matthias Trias Wernau M4567 6 - - - - 36:04 - 3 6 : 0 4 D
36 241 Mauch, Fabian VfL Oberjettingen M2587 4 - - - - 36:05 - 3 6 : 0 5 D
37 218 Sohnius, Tim Humboldt-Uni M2090 2 - - - - 36:06 - 3 6 : 0 6 D
38 272 Vorbach, Dominik Sportfreunde fischer M3080 5 - - - - 36:17 - 3 6 : 1 7 D
39 335 Bammert, Klaus M4568 7 - - - - 36:18 - 3 6 : 1 8 D
40 368 Eichinger, Thomas Trias Wernau M5063 5 - - - - 36:19 - 3 6 : 1 9 D
40 267 Rees, Thomas M3080 6 - - - - 36:19 - 3 6 : 1 9 D
40 380 Wernz, Ulrich TSF TUTTLINGEN M5063 5 - - - - 36:19 - 3 6 : 1 9 D
43 330 Hund, Inge SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon W4567 1 - - - - 36:21 - 3 6 : 2 1 D
44 315 Kirsch, Oliver Lauftreff Hochdorf M4071 7 - - - - 36:28 - 3 6 : 2 8 D
45 201 Welteroth, Marius TV Kollnau-Gutach M1894 1 - - - - 36:47 - 3 6 : 4 7 D
46 271 Trautmann, Michael Team Urloffen M3080 7 - - - - 36:48 - 3 6 : 4 8 D
47 208 Carus-Lacolade, Yannic M2091 3 - - - - 36:53 - 3 6 : 5 3 D
47 215 Schultis, Nico M2089 3 - - - - 36:53 - 3 6 : 5 3 D
49 207 Carus-lacolade, Patrik M2092 5 - - - - 36:54 - 3 6 : 5 4 D
50 363 Stumpp, Daniel TV Ortenberg M4566 8 - - - - 36:56 - 3 6 : 5 6 D
51 268 Ringwald, Christian M3082 8 - - - - 36:59 - 3 6 : 5 9 D
52 337 Bausch, Niko M4568 9 - - - - 37:10 - 3 7 : 1 0 D
53 343 Christ, Roland Merdingen M4564 10 - - - - 37:21 - 3 7 : 2 1 D
54 344 Dietma, Keyßner just for fun M4568 11 - - - - 37:32 - 3 7 : 3 2 D
55 358 Steiger, Dietmar M4567 12 - - - - 37:33 - 3 7 : 3 3 D
56 348 Kern, Dietmar M4566 13 - - - - 37:38 - 3 7 : 3 8 D
57 334 Ade, Jürgen Team Sport Weiß M4564 14 - - - - 37:42 - 3 7 : 4 2 D
58 278 May, Annette W3578 1 - - - - 37:44 - 3 7 : 4 4 D
59 354 Ortlieb, Robert Vita-Classica Bad Krozin M4566 15 - - - - 37:45 - 3 7 : 4 5 D
60 266 Rall, Christoph M3079 9 - - - - 37:49 - 3 7 : 4 9 D
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Hobby  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 213 Lutz, Bernhard Pasta Gang M2090 6 - - - - 38:02 - 3 8 : 0 2 D
62 309 Danzeisen, Stephan SV Gottenheim M4070 8 - - - - 38:05 - 3 8 : 0 5 D
63 313 Kenk, Matthias Lauftreff Hochdorf M4071 9 - - - - 38:09 - 3 8 : 0 9 D
64 254 Schilling, Natalie AHS Uni Freiburg W3079 1 - - - - 38:22 - 3 8 : 2 2 D
65 332 Musch, Monika SV Kirchzarten W4566 2 - - - - 38:53 - 3 8 : 5 3 D
66 219 Vögele, Aaron M2092 7 - - - - 38:55 - 3 8 : 5 5 D
67 376 Josten, Markus TV Heitersheim M5062 7 - - - - 39:03 - 3 9 : 0 3 D
68 198 Hoch, Denise TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 W1895 1 - - - - 39:09 - 3 9 : 0 9 D
69 359 Stock, Oliver M4568 16 - - - - 39:13 - 3 9 : 1 3 D
70 229 Lichtwer, Katharina W2584 1 - - - - 39:15 - 3 9 : 1 5 D
71 235 Hammer, Daniel M2584 5 - - - - 39:22 - 3 9 : 2 2 D
72 352 Lamontagne, Peter M4565 17 - - - - 39:26 - 3 9 : 2 6 D
73 347 Henning, Heiko TV Pfaffenweiler M4567 18 - - - - 39:32 - 3 9 : 3 2 D
73 355 Pauer, Dieter TF Freudenbach e.V. M4565 18 - - - - 39:32 - 3 9 : 3 2 D
75 302 Sautter, Katharina 0-21-42 Laufsport Heinz W4070 1 - - - - 39:51 - 3 9 : 5 1 D
76 323 Spöhre, Michael TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M4072 10 - - - - 39:56 - 3 9 : 5 6 D
77 336 Bäumeister, André MTB-Radolfzell M4566 20 - - - - 39:57 - 3 9 : 5 7 D
78 227 Güttler, Katharina Pasta Gang W2587 2 - - - - 40:22 - 4 0 : 2 2 D
79 379 Welteroth, Armin TV Kollnau-Gutach M5061 8 - - - - 40:23 - 4 0 : 2 3 D
80 205 Schmid, Sarah Fleet Feet Triathlete W2090 2 - - - - 40:29 - 4 0 : 2 9 D
80 299 Wuttke, Florian M3575 10 - - - - 40:29 - 4 0 : 2 9 D
82 321 Müller, Klaus Sportfreunde fischer M4073 11 - - - - 40:56 - 4 0 : 5 6 D
83 220 Zeferer, Robin TTC Nonnenweier M2089 8 - - - - 41:08 - 4 1 : 0 8 D
84 370 Graewe, Michael SG Schwimmen Badenw M5061 9 - - - - 41:13 - 4 1 : 1 3 D
85 382 Kuhn, Christian M3576 11 - - - - 41:19 - 4 1 : 1 9 
86 206 Armbrust, Mark I Love Merdinge M2093 9 - - - - 41:22 - 4 1 : 2 2 D
87 248 Topsnik, Tobias M2585 6 - - - - 41:24 - 4 1 : 2 4 D
88 388 Feierabend, Herbert Freiburger Männerchor F M6051 1 - - - - 41:36 - 4 1 : 3 6 D
89 293 Merz, Jörg Natural Helmets M3578 12 - - - - 41:50 - 4 1 : 5 0 D
90 365 Keller, Sabine W5059 1 - - - - 41:51 - 4 1 : 5 1 D
91 300 Bär, Daniela Vegan Runners W4070 2 - - - - 41:52 - 4 1 : 5 2 D
92 270 Spöhre, Christian M3081 10 - - - - 41:56 - 4 1 : 5 6 D
93 284 Daradan, Aleksander TEAM DARADAN M3574 13 - - - - 42:05 - 4 2 : 0 5 D
94 274 Bär, Birgit W3576 2 - - - - 42:14 - 4 2 : 1 4 D
95 307 Bothe, Jochen TC Haslach M4071 12 - - - - 42:19 - 4 2 : 1 9 D
96 326 Friese, Cornelia Lauftreff Breisach W4567 3 - - - - 42:27 - 4 2 : 2 7 F
96 225 Galuschka, Pia Pasta Gang W2588 3 - - - - 42:27 - 4 2 : 2 7 D
98 226 GOBERT, Lise TRI PLETTE W2587 4 - - - - 42:32 - 4 2 : 3 2 F
99 237 Hübsch, Oliver M2588 7 - - - - 42:37 - 4 2 : 3 7 D

100 306 Binkau, Wolfgang Snabbare än tåget! M4069 13 - - - - 42:39 - 4 2 : 3 9 D
101 331 Lamontagne, Ursula W4566 4 - - - - 43:06 - 4 3 : 0 6 D
102 212 Kraft, Marco I Love Merdinge M2092 10 - - - - 43:22 - 4 3 : 2 2 D
103 279 Pinjo-Reszat, Valida Snabbare än tåget! W3574 3 - - - - 43:25 - 4 3 : 2 5 D
104 290 Lang, Matthias Autotransporte Lang M3576 14 - - - - 43:29 - 4 3 : 2 9 D
105 378 v. KnebelDoeberitz, Herr W5060 2 - - - - 43:30 - 4 3 : 3 0 D
106 224 Föll, Melanie Pasta Gang W2587 5 - - - - 43:58 - 4 3 : 5 8 D
107 301 Lang, Silke Autotransporte Lang W4071 3 - - - - 44:00 - 4 4 : 0 0 D
108 259 Falkinger, Georg M3083 11 - - - - 44:01 - 4 4 : 0 1 D
109 210 Huber, Rudolf M2093 11 - - - - 44:10 - 4 4 : 1 0 D
110 223 Falk, Kathrin W2588 6 - - - - 44:11 - 4 4 : 1 1 D
111 240 Mack, Samuel M2585 8 - - - - 44:32 - 4 4 : 3 2 D
112 243 Rasp, Tobias M2584 9 - - - - 44:43 - 4 4 : 4 3 D
113 303 Sofia, Lausen Cannondel queques W4072 4 - - - - 44:52 - 4 4 : 5 2 D
114 261 Grüning, Björn Pasta Gang M3083 12 - - - - 45:39 - 4 5 : 3 9 D
115 209 Gordillo, Camilo M2089 12 - - - - 45:41 - 4 5 : 4 1 D
116 280 Sierra Ruiz, Veronica W3574 4 - - - - 45:55 - 4 5 : 5 5 D
117 282 Wiegele, Angela Snabbare än tåget! W3578 5 - - - - 45:56 - 4 5 : 5 6 D
118 256 Woerner, Sabrina W3082 2 - - - - 45:59 - 4 5 : 5 9 D
119 305 Bechtold, Ingo M4072 14 - - - - 46:15 - 4 6 : 1 5 D
120 319 Krämer, Lothar Lauftreff Hochdorf M4072 15 - - - - 46:40 - 4 6 : 4 0 D
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
121 232 Trautmann, Marilyn Team Urloffen W2585 7 - - - - 46:49 - 4 6 : 4 9 D
122 281 Wagner, Silke W3574 6 - - - - 46:54 - 4 6 : 5 4 D
123 199 Bärmann, Dennis I Love Merdinge M1895 2 - - - - 46:55 - 4 6 : 5 5 D
124 316 Leupolz, Martin M5061 10 - - - - 47:04 - 4 7 : 0 4 
125 255 Ströbel, Diana road runners W3081 3 - - - - 47:09 - 4 7 : 0 9 D
126 252 Faller, Alexandra W3079 4 - - - - 47:53 - 4 7 : 5 3 D
127 275 Graner, Caroline W3574 7 - - - - 48:19 - 4 8 : 1 9 D
128 314 Ketteler, Denis RSF Borken M4069 16 - - - - 48:59 - 4 8 : 5 9 D
129 253 Kruse, Julia W3081 5 - - - - 51:39 - 5 1 : 3 9 D
130 231 McKechnie, Hortencia Vegan Runners UK W2587 8 - - - - 52:01 - 5 2 : 0 1 D
131 228 Kruse, Theresa W2584 9 - - - - 52:55 - 5 2 : 5 5 D
132 251 Engel, Antonia W4568 5 - - - - 53:02 - 5 3 : 0 2 D
133 276 Haag, Simone SSV Lahr W3576 8 - - - - 53:59 - 5 3 : 5 9 D

Hobby  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 245 Schulenberg, Lukas IWM-Freiburg M2584 1 - - - - 31:49 - 3 1 : 4 9 D
2 242 Müller, Matthias TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M2585 2 - - - - 32:30 - 3 2 : 3 0 D
3 211 Koch, Felix M2090 1 - - - - 32:48 - 3 2 : 4 8 D
4 260 Giesin, Fabian M3083 1 - - - - 32:54 - 3 2 : 5 4 D
5 286 Fetsch, Sascha BSW Stahlkocher M3575 1 - - - - 33:15 - 3 3 : 1 5 D
6 289 Karg, Hellmut TV Gundelfingen M3576 2 - - - - 33:27 - 3 3 : 2 7 D
7 322 Nohl, Dennis FUNactiv Seeend e.V. M4072 1 - - - - 33:39 - 3 3 : 3 9 D
8 257 Ankele, Kristof Sportfreunde fischer M3079 2 - - - - 33:58 - 3 3 : 5 8 D
9 311 Flesch, Herbert Kaiserstuhl Runners M4069 2 - - - - 34:02 - 3 4 : 0 2 D

10 285 Ermer, Jörg Tsch Langenau Tri M3574 3 - - - - 34:03 - 3 4 : 0 3 D
11 320 Künstle, Gerald TV Staufen M4069 3 - - - - 34:06 - 3 4 : 0 6 D
12 283 Chriske, Elmar SV RW Glottertal M3575 4 - - - - 34:13 - 3 4 : 1 3 D
13 377 Platz, Oliver M5063 1 - - - - 34:20 - 3 4 : 2 0 D
14 246 Stahr, Simon heikes helden M2584 3 - - - - 34:23 - 3 4 : 2 3 D
15 374 HAEBIG, PHILIPPE tac colmar M5063 2 - - - - 34:35 - 3 4 : 3 5 F
16 357 Roser, Thomas TSF TUTTLINGEN M4565 1 - - - - 34:37 - 3 4 : 3 7 D
17 310 Enghauser, Harald Kaiserstuhl Runners M4069 4 - - - - 34:40 - 3 4 : 4 0 D
18 294 Novotny, Jaroslav M3577 5 - - - - 34:41 - 3 4 : 4 1 CH
19 318 Kriechbaum, Axel TSCH Langenau M4568 2 - - - - 34:45 - 3 4 : 4 5 D
20 312 Haake, Björn badenova M4069 5 - - - - 34:48 - 3 4 : 4 8 D
21 364 Wössner, Jürgen M4566 3 - - - - 34:49 - 3 4 : 4 9 D
22 288 Ibig, Marcus TeamErdingerAlkoholfrei M3578 6 - - - - 35:16 - 3 5 : 1 6 D
22 265 Meyer, Ralf SV Forchheim M3080 3 - - - - 35:16 - 3 5 : 1 6 D
24 341 Bienmüller, Volker Kaiserstuhl Runners M4564 4 - - - - 35:21 - 3 5 : 2 1 D
25 369 Feyl, Bernd M5061 3 - - - - 35:28 - 3 5 : 2 8 D
26 262 Haas, Moritz TRI-TEAM2010 M3083 4 - - - - 35:31 - 3 5 : 3 1 D
27 386 Schwab, Werner Team Waltershofen M5558 1 - - - - 35:39 - 3 5 : 3 9 D
28 292 May, Christian M3578 7 - - - - 35:43 - 3 5 : 4 3 D
29 342 Bitzenhofer, Jochen M4566 5 - - - - 35:46 - 3 5 : 4 6 D
30 298 Sebastian, Daniel M3576 8 - - - - 35:49 - 3 5 : 4 9 D
31 324 Tricomi, Giovanni Triathlon Team Waldhau M4070 6 - - - - 35:54 - 3 5 : 5 4 D
32 375 Höfflin, Andreas Lauftreff Breisach M5063 4 - - - - 35:56 - 3 5 : 5 6 F
32 317 Reiser, Matthias M3577 9 - - - - 35:56 - 3 5 : 5 6 
34 346 Hagenmaier, Matthias Trias Wernau M4567 6 - - - - 36:04 - 3 6 : 0 4 D
35 241 Mauch, Fabian VfL Oberjettingen M2587 4 - - - - 36:05 - 3 6 : 0 5 D
36 218 Sohnius, Tim Humboldt-Uni M2090 2 - - - - 36:06 - 3 6 : 0 6 D
37 272 Vorbach, Dominik Sportfreunde fischer M3080 5 - - - - 36:17 - 3 6 : 1 7 D
38 335 Bammert, Klaus M4568 7 - - - - 36:18 - 3 6 : 1 8 D
39 368 Eichinger, Thomas Trias Wernau M5063 5 - - - - 36:19 - 3 6 : 1 9 D
39 267 Rees, Thomas M3080 6 - - - - 36:19 - 3 6 : 1 9 D
39 380 Wernz, Ulrich TSF TUTTLINGEN M5063 5 - - - - 36:19 - 3 6 : 1 9 D
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Hobby  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

42 315 Kirsch, Oliver Lauftreff Hochdorf M4071 7 - - - - 36:28 - 3 6 : 2 8 D
43 201 Welteroth, Marius TV Kollnau-Gutach M1894 1 - - - - 36:47 - 3 6 : 4 7 D
44 271 Trautmann, Michael Team Urloffen M3080 7 - - - - 36:48 - 3 6 : 4 8 D
45 208 Carus-Lacolade, Yannic M2091 3 - - - - 36:53 - 3 6 : 5 3 D
45 215 Schultis, Nico M2089 3 - - - - 36:53 - 3 6 : 5 3 D
47 207 Carus-lacolade, Patrik M2092 5 - - - - 36:54 - 3 6 : 5 4 D
48 363 Stumpp, Daniel TV Ortenberg M4566 8 - - - - 36:56 - 3 6 : 5 6 D
49 268 Ringwald, Christian M3082 8 - - - - 36:59 - 3 6 : 5 9 D
50 337 Bausch, Niko M4568 9 - - - - 37:10 - 3 7 : 1 0 D
51 343 Christ, Roland Merdingen M4564 10 - - - - 37:21 - 3 7 : 2 1 D
52 344 Dietma, Keyßner just for fun M4568 11 - - - - 37:32 - 3 7 : 3 2 D
53 358 Steiger, Dietmar M4567 12 - - - - 37:33 - 3 7 : 3 3 D
54 348 Kern, Dietmar M4566 13 - - - - 37:38 - 3 7 : 3 8 D
55 334 Ade, Jürgen Team Sport Weiß M4564 14 - - - - 37:42 - 3 7 : 4 2 D
56 354 Ortlieb, Robert Vita-Classica Bad Krozin M4566 15 - - - - 37:45 - 3 7 : 4 5 D
57 266 Rall, Christoph M3079 9 - - - - 37:49 - 3 7 : 4 9 D
58 213 Lutz, Bernhard Pasta Gang M2090 6 - - - - 38:02 - 3 8 : 0 2 D
59 309 Danzeisen, Stephan SV Gottenheim M4070 8 - - - - 38:05 - 3 8 : 0 5 D
60 313 Kenk, Matthias Lauftreff Hochdorf M4071 9 - - - - 38:09 - 3 8 : 0 9 D
61 219 Vögele, Aaron M2092 7 - - - - 38:55 - 3 8 : 5 5 D
62 376 Josten, Markus TV Heitersheim M5062 7 - - - - 39:03 - 3 9 : 0 3 D
63 359 Stock, Oliver M4568 16 - - - - 39:13 - 3 9 : 1 3 D
64 235 Hammer, Daniel M2584 5 - - - - 39:22 - 3 9 : 2 2 D
65 352 Lamontagne, Peter M4565 17 - - - - 39:26 - 3 9 : 2 6 D
66 347 Henning, Heiko TV Pfaffenweiler M4567 18 - - - - 39:32 - 3 9 : 3 2 D
66 355 Pauer, Dieter TF Freudenbach e.V. M4565 18 - - - - 39:32 - 3 9 : 3 2 D
68 323 Spöhre, Michael TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M4072 10 - - - - 39:56 - 3 9 : 5 6 D
69 336 Bäumeister, André MTB-Radolfzell M4566 20 - - - - 39:57 - 3 9 : 5 7 D
70 379 Welteroth, Armin TV Kollnau-Gutach M5061 8 - - - - 40:23 - 4 0 : 2 3 D
71 299 Wuttke, Florian M3575 10 - - - - 40:29 - 4 0 : 2 9 D
72 321 Müller, Klaus Sportfreunde fischer M4073 11 - - - - 40:56 - 4 0 : 5 6 D
73 220 Zeferer, Robin TTC Nonnenweier M2089 8 - - - - 41:08 - 4 1 : 0 8 D
74 370 Graewe, Michael SG Schwimmen Badenw M5061 9 - - - - 41:13 - 4 1 : 1 3 D
75 382 Kuhn, Christian M3576 11 - - - - 41:19 - 4 1 : 1 9 
76 206 Armbrust, Mark I Love Merdinge M2093 9 - - - - 41:22 - 4 1 : 2 2 D
77 248 Topsnik, Tobias M2585 6 - - - - 41:24 - 4 1 : 2 4 D
78 388 Feierabend, Herbert Freiburger Männerchor F M6051 1 - - - - 41:36 - 4 1 : 3 6 D
79 293 Merz, Jörg Natural Helmets M3578 12 - - - - 41:50 - 4 1 : 5 0 D
80 270 Spöhre, Christian M3081 10 - - - - 41:56 - 4 1 : 5 6 D
81 284 Daradan, Aleksander TEAM DARADAN M3574 13 - - - - 42:05 - 4 2 : 0 5 D
82 307 Bothe, Jochen TC Haslach M4071 12 - - - - 42:19 - 4 2 : 1 9 D
83 237 Hübsch, Oliver M2588 7 - - - - 42:37 - 4 2 : 3 7 D
84 306 Binkau, Wolfgang Snabbare än tåget! M4069 13 - - - - 42:39 - 4 2 : 3 9 D
85 212 Kraft, Marco I Love Merdinge M2092 10 - - - - 43:22 - 4 3 : 2 2 D
86 290 Lang, Matthias Autotransporte Lang M3576 14 - - - - 43:29 - 4 3 : 2 9 D
87 259 Falkinger, Georg M3083 11 - - - - 44:01 - 4 4 : 0 1 D
88 210 Huber, Rudolf M2093 11 - - - - 44:10 - 4 4 : 1 0 D
89 240 Mack, Samuel M2585 8 - - - - 44:32 - 4 4 : 3 2 D
90 243 Rasp, Tobias M2584 9 - - - - 44:43 - 4 4 : 4 3 D
91 261 Grüning, Björn Pasta Gang M3083 12 - - - - 45:39 - 4 5 : 3 9 D
92 209 Gordillo, Camilo M2089 12 - - - - 45:41 - 4 5 : 4 1 D
93 305 Bechtold, Ingo M4072 14 - - - - 46:15 - 4 6 : 1 5 D
94 319 Krämer, Lothar Lauftreff Hochdorf M4072 15 - - - - 46:40 - 4 6 : 4 0 D
95 199 Bärmann, Dennis I Love Merdinge M1895 2 - - - - 46:55 - 4 6 : 5 5 D
96 316 Leupolz, Martin M5061 10 - - - - 47:04 - 4 7 : 0 4 
97 314 Ketteler, Denis RSF Borken M4069 16 - - - - 48:59 - 4 8 : 5 9 D
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 204 Rüttler, Joana Neckarsulmer Sportunio W2091 1 - - - - 35:01 - 3 5 : 0 1 D
2 330 Hund, Inge SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon W4567 1 - - - - 36:21 - 3 6 : 2 1 D
3 278 May, Annette W3578 1 - - - - 37:44 - 3 7 : 4 4 D
4 254 Schilling, Natalie AHS Uni Freiburg W3079 1 - - - - 38:22 - 3 8 : 2 2 D
5 332 Musch, Monika SV Kirchzarten W4566 2 - - - - 38:53 - 3 8 : 5 3 D
6 198 Hoch, Denise TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 W1895 1 - - - - 39:09 - 3 9 : 0 9 D
7 229 Lichtwer, Katharina W2584 1 - - - - 39:15 - 3 9 : 1 5 D
8 302 Sautter, Katharina 0-21-42 Laufsport Heinz W4070 1 - - - - 39:51 - 3 9 : 5 1 D
9 227 Güttler, Katharina Pasta Gang W2587 2 - - - - 40:22 - 4 0 : 2 2 D

10 205 Schmid, Sarah Fleet Feet Triathlete W2090 2 - - - - 40:29 - 4 0 : 2 9 D
11 365 Keller, Sabine W5059 1 - - - - 41:51 - 4 1 : 5 1 D
12 300 Bär, Daniela Vegan Runners W4070 2 - - - - 41:52 - 4 1 : 5 2 D
13 274 Bär, Birgit W3576 2 - - - - 42:14 - 4 2 : 1 4 D
14 326 Friese, Cornelia Lauftreff Breisach W4567 3 - - - - 42:27 - 4 2 : 2 7 F
14 225 Galuschka, Pia Pasta Gang W2588 3 - - - - 42:27 - 4 2 : 2 7 D
16 226 GOBERT, Lise TRI PLETTE W2587 4 - - - - 42:32 - 4 2 : 3 2 F
17 331 Lamontagne, Ursula W4566 4 - - - - 43:06 - 4 3 : 0 6 D
18 279 Pinjo-Reszat, Valida Snabbare än tåget! W3574 3 - - - - 43:25 - 4 3 : 2 5 D
19 378 v. KnebelDoeberitz, Herr W5060 2 - - - - 43:30 - 4 3 : 3 0 D
20 224 Föll, Melanie Pasta Gang W2587 5 - - - - 43:58 - 4 3 : 5 8 D
21 301 Lang, Silke Autotransporte Lang W4071 3 - - - - 44:00 - 4 4 : 0 0 D
22 223 Falk, Kathrin W2588 6 - - - - 44:11 - 4 4 : 1 1 D
23 303 Sofia, Lausen Cannondel queques W4072 4 - - - - 44:52 - 4 4 : 5 2 D
24 280 Sierra Ruiz, Veronica W3574 4 - - - - 45:55 - 4 5 : 5 5 D
25 282 Wiegele, Angela Snabbare än tåget! W3578 5 - - - - 45:56 - 4 5 : 5 6 D
26 256 Woerner, Sabrina W3082 2 - - - - 45:59 - 4 5 : 5 9 D
27 232 Trautmann, Marilyn Team Urloffen W2585 7 - - - - 46:49 - 4 6 : 4 9 D
28 281 Wagner, Silke W3574 6 - - - - 46:54 - 4 6 : 5 4 D
29 255 Ströbel, Diana road runners W3081 3 - - - - 47:09 - 4 7 : 0 9 D
30 252 Faller, Alexandra W3079 4 - - - - 47:53 - 4 7 : 5 3 D
31 275 Graner, Caroline W3574 7 - - - - 48:19 - 4 8 : 1 9 D
32 253 Kruse, Julia W3081 5 - - - - 51:39 - 5 1 : 3 9 D
33 231 McKechnie, Hortencia Vegan Runners UK W2587 8 - - - - 52:01 - 5 2 : 0 1 D
34 228 Kruse, Theresa W2584 9 - - - - 52:55 - 5 2 : 5 5 D
35 251 Engel, Antonia W4568 5 - - - - 53:02 - 5 3 : 0 2 D
36 276 Haag, Simone SSV Lahr W3576 8 - - - - 53:59 - 5 3 : 5 9 D
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